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Mo nnerh ASSIGNMENT
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Nivitha (LKK Auto)

f

From: Teo, Grace <=grace.tec@sompo.com.sg>

Sent: Wednesday, 11 April 2018 3:21 PM

To: admin-d@lkkauto.com; assignments@Ilkkauto.com

Cc chan pick yuen; Gnoh, Pau Loong

Subject: CMTD1801577/GPL - SUV(LKK)/ XE3778) & SIW6331R ACC ON 09.04.18
Attachments: GIA REPORT-5JW6331R.PDF

Our Reference: CMTD1801551/THE

Dear LKK AUTO,

Please make arrangement to conduct the survey for 5/W6331R.

Please be informed that Thelma Choo the handler of this case.

Best Regards

Grace Teo

Claims Division

D: 63295170 | T: 6461 6555 | F: 6221 3147

. Innovation for Wellbeing A C f T
@ SOMPO entury of lrust

Sompo Insurance Singapore Pte. Ltd.
50 Raffles Place, #05-01/06 Singapore Land Tower, Singapore 048623
Website: www sompo.com.sq | Facebook: www facebook com/SompoSG

Disclaimer: This e-mail, including attachments, is intended for the person(s) or company named and may contain confidential
and/or legally privileged information. Unauthorised disclosure, copying or use of this information may be unlawful and is prehibited.
If you are not the intended recipient, please delete this message.

Privacy Policy Notice: Sompo Insurance Singapore Pte. Lid. may collect, use and disclose your personal data for the purposes
stated in our Privacy Policy. This may include disclosure to holding and associated companies, credit bureau, parties to whom
disclosure is permitted/required by laws, our third party service providers and agents {acting on our behalf). Please click here for
our Privacy Policy

From: chan pick yuen [mailto:chris_chanbebe@hotmail.com]

Sent: Wednesday, April 11, 2018 3:14 PM

To: Teo, Grace

Subject: Re: CMTD1801577/GPL - PRI/ XE3778] & SJW6331R ACC 09.04.18

Dear Sir / Mdm ,

LKK AUTO CONSULTANT PTE LTD .
Please let us have your reply soon . Thanks

Regards,
Chris Chan Pick Yuen




51 URIAVE 1, #01-25 PAYA UBLINDUSTRIAL FARK, SINGAPORE 408933 TEL : (065) 62563561 FAX : (65} BZ564515

Your Ref: CMTDI1801577/GPL

Our Ref: CS/SMO18006716/Ktd3

The Motor Claims Department

Date: 13/4/2018

Without Prejudice

SOMPO INSURANCE SINGAPORE PL

Dear Sirs/Mdm

PRELIMINARY ADVICE OF VEHICLE NO, SIW 6331R

Please be informed that we had conducted the inspection of the above mentioned vehicle
on  12/04/2018 _ at the premises of M/s ___Lim Motor __and have the following to

report: -

Workshop Estimate Amount
Revised Estimate Amount
“Check™ Items Amount
Market Value

LTA Reimbursement Value
MNett Value

Description of Damage:
The vehicle sustained damages
at the o/s body portion.

Repair days: 7

Comments/ Present Status:
Damages Consistent.

Yours faithfully
Kenneth
Licensed Appraiser

: 12,965.80
5% 1.795.40




From: Teo, Grace <grace.teo@sompo.com.sg>

Sent: Wednesday, April 11, 2018 2:36 PM

To: chan pick yuen

Cc: Gnoh, Pau Loong

Subject: CMTD1801577/GPL - PRI/ XE3778) & SJW6E331R ACC 09.04.18

Qur Reference: CMTD1801577/GPL
Your Reference: SJW6E331R

Without Prejudice
Date: 11'" April 2018

Attention:
M/S LIM MOTOR PTE LTD

Dear Chris,

ACCIDENT INVOLVING XE3778) & SJW6331R ON 09.04.2018

We refer to your Notice of Accident dated 11/04,/2018.
Please be informed that Gnoh Pau Loong the handler of this case.
We intend to conduct a pre-repair survey of the damage to your client’s/your customer’s vehicle jointly with your

client/your motor workshop. We propose to use one of the motor surveyors named in the attached list to conduct
the joint pre-repair survey as a single joint expert.

Pre-Repair Survey

Selection (Indicate as

Motor Surveyor Surveyor tick)
1 Raleigh Services Andrew Ow Yong
Vincent Ng
Kenneth Kong (North
2 LKK Auto Consultants area)

Marcus Chua (East area)
Mohd Rasul (West area)
Mohd Taufikh (West area)

3 Priority Services Jimmy Lee
Lawrence Ng
Jeffery Ong
JP Knights Adjusters & Surveyors lason Lek
5 In House surveyar Teo See Ling




Please let us know within two (2) working days whether you agree to the appointment of any of these motor
surveyors as a single joint expert. You may select up to two of the listed motor surveyors. We will bear the cost of
the pre-repair survey carried out by the single joint expert.

Best Regards

Grace Teo

Claims Division

D: 63295170 | T: 6461 6555 | F: 6221 3147

= Innovatien for Wellbeing AC f ..I.
@/ <OMPO entury of Trust

Sompo Insurance Singapore Pte. Ltd.

50 Raffles Place, #05-01/06 Singapore Land Tower, Singapore 048623
Website: www.sompo.com.sg | Facebook: www.facebook.com/SompoSG
Sompo Insurance Singapore Pte Ltd

WWW.50MPO.COM.5E

Sompo Insurance Singapore Pte Ltd

Disclaimer: This e-mail, including attachments, is intended for the person(s) or company named and may contain
confidential and/or legally privileged information. Unauthorised disclosure, copying or use of this information may
be unlawful and is prohibited. If you are not the intended recipient, please delete this message.

Privacy Policy Notice: Sompo Insurance Singapore Pte. Ltd. may collect, use and disclose your personal data for the
purposes stated in our Privacy Policy. This may include disclosure to holding and associated companies, credit
bureau, parties to whom disclosure is permitted/required by laws, our third party service providers and agents
{acting on our behalf). Please click here for our Privacy Policy

From: chan pick yuen [mailto:chris chanbebe@hotmail.com]
Sent: Wednesday, April 11, 2018 11:19 AM

To: Claims - Motor Survey

Subject: SIW6E331R DOA 4/9/18

Dear Sir / Mdm ,

Enclosed is our GIA report . We got video to prove that your insured lorry cut in & caused accident.
Please let us have your 10 name list of surveyor to survey our clients car : SJW6331R .

Best Regards

Chris Chan

Lim Motor Pte Ltd
Hp:92712214

Block 160 Sin Ming Drive
,5in Ming Autocity #05-20

Get Outlook for i05S




From: Peter Lim <admin@I|scauto.com>

Sent: Wednesday, April 11, 2018 10:35:04 AM
To: chris_chanbebe@hotmail.com

Subject: Fwd: GIA REPORT-5JW6E331R

weenee--- Forwarded message -----—----

From: Gareth Deng <garethdgh@gmail.com>
Date: Tue, 10 Apr 2018 at 11:25 PM

Subject: Fwd: GIA REPORT-SJW6331R

To: <admin@|scauto.com>

Hi Peter
Forward you my report for the accident ( Nissan Sylphy Maroon SJW6331R)
Regards

Gareth Deng

R Forwarded message ----------
From: Susan <susan{@ajaxmars.com=>
Date: Tue, Apr 10, 2018 at 7:15 PM
Subject: GIA REPORT-SJW6331R

To: garethdgh@gmail.com
Cc: proup(@ajaxmars.com

Dear Sir,

Please find attached a copy of GIA Report for your perusal.
Thank you.

Best regards,

Mayury

Email: susan@ajaxmars.com

AJAX MARS Pte Ltd

120 Lower Delta Road

#08-08 Cendex Centre

Singapore 169208

Tel: (65) 6333 2222 Fax: (65) 6849 9155
http://www.ajaxadjusters.com

*CONFIDENTIAL NOTE: The information contained in this email is intended only for the use of the individual or entity named
above and may contain information that is privileged, confidential and exempt from disclosure under applicable law.

If the reader of this message is not the intended recipient, you are hereby notified that any dissemination, distribution or
copying of this communication is strictly prohibited.

If you have received this message in error, please immediately notify the sender and delete the mail.

Thank you.

L @) [Virus-free. www. avast.com
| | e A
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Denise Tax (LKKAuto)

From: Denise Tay (LKKAuto)

Sent: Friday, 13 April 2018 2:49 PM

To: ‘Teo, Grace'

Cc 'Gnoh, Pau Loong'; Admin-D (LKKAuto); assignments

Subject: FW: CMTD1801577/GPL - SUV(LKK)/ XE3778) & SJW6331R ACC ON 09.04.18
Attachments: PRELI ADVISED SIW 6331R.pdf

Dear Sir/Madam,
Enclosed preliminary revised of vehicle SJW 6331R

Best Regards,

Denise Tay | Case Handler

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

Phaone: 6256-3561 | email: denisetay@lkkauto.com | fax: 6256-4315
Blk 51, Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Ubi Avenue 1, #02-25 | S(408933)

Erom: Mivitha (LKK Auto) imai!tcr.admin-d@lkkautu.mml
Sent: Wednesday, 11 April, 2018 3:30 PM
To: 'Teo, Grace' <grace.teo@sompo.cOM.5E>; assignments@Ikkauto.com

Cc: 'chan pick yuen' <chris chanbebe @hotmail.com>; 'Gnoh, Pau Loong' <PauLoong.Gnoh@sompo.com.sg>
Subject: RE: CMTD1801577/GPL - SUV(LKK]/ XE3778) & SJWH331R ACC ON 09.04.18

Dear Grace,
Noted, with thanks.

BEST REGARDS,

G.Nivitha | Admin

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

Phone: 6841-1972 | email: assignments@|kkauto,com | fax: b25b-4315
Blk 51, Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Ubi Avenue 1, #02-25 | S(a0Bo33)

From: Teo, Grace |ma':!m:grace.ten@somgu.mm,;g]

Sent: Wednesday, 11 April 2018 3:27 PM

To: admin-d@lkkauto.com; assignments@lkkauto.com

Cc: chan pick yuen (chris chanbebe@hotmail.com) <chris chanbebe@hotmail.com>; Gnoh, Pau Loong
<Pauloong.Gnoh@sompo.com.sg>

Subject: CMTD1801577/GPL - SUV(LKK)/ XE3778) & SJW6331R ACCON 09.04.18

Dear All,
Please be formed that the claim reference is CMTD1801577/GPL and the handler, Gnoh Pau Loong.

wWe apologize for the typo error.
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Enquire PARF/COE Rebate for Registered Vehicle

Vehicle Owner Particulars
Chamer 10 Type:

Chomesr 103

Vehicle Details

Vehiche Na.

Yehicle tohie Exported
nended De-registration Date;
Wil e Make:

Wehiche Model:

Frariary Colave

Manubactiring Year:

Engme Mo

T Moy,

i imism Fenwer Cutput;
Oen Market Value:

riginal Repictration Dare:
Sirnt Regstration Date
Tramber Count

Actinal ARF Paid:

Intended PARF Rebate Details
PARF Eligibility

FARE Ehgibility Expiry Date:
FARF Retsite Amount;
Intended COE Rehate Details
LOE Expiry Drare

COE Catepory:

COF Perod{Years)

2F Paid

COE Rebate AmGunt

Tolal Rubate Amount.

This intormation contamed herein is correct as at 11 Ap 2018

OK

Singapore MRIC
#1241

SIWETIR

Yec

11 Ap 2018

MNIS5AN

SYLPHY 150 AAT ARS VAR 2WD ADR
Hed

2010

HR153447140
INIBAAGT1Z0110950
BLLOKW (107 bhp)
$18.262.00

04 Apr 2010

06 Apr 2010

-
i

S18.262.00

Yes
05 Ape 2020
$10044,00

05 Aps 2020

B Car [1600cc & belaw)
10

52034000

$4.036,00

£14.080.00

Bt el e sl vrlschionseigquirefebat ey Pubbe BeforeDeree InputFLUNCTION 1= FUSMINY T |

Page |y
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MBHHTE4TIT | AJAX MARS PTE LTD - Bukit Maran
ENTRY DATE & TIME: 10/04/2018 19:03
SUBMITTED BY: VICTOR

SINGAPORE ACCIDENT STATEMENT

IMPORTANT NOTICE

1. Ploasa raport cormactly the details of the accident to speed up the clalms process

2. This Farm must be completed by the Policyholdar andlor the Authorisod Driver,

3 information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possibla. fny wilful misrepresentation or witholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to
repudiate policy ability

4. Tha issue and accaptance of this Form by nsurance companies is not an admission of policy liabliity on the part of the MEUraNCE COMpAankES.

5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Pelice for investigation.

&. This report will be forwarded by the insurars of the GIA Records Management Cantre established by the (General Insurance Assoctation of Singapore (GIA) for
archiving and that copies of this report will, for & foo, be made avallable upon application by inerested parties.

7. By tha lodgement of this report to tha insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report al the centre and to copies of the report being made available

aforasald
ACCIDENT STATEMENT

Date Of Report 10/04/2018 19:03
Dale Of Accident 09/04/2018 17:55
Exact Location Of Accident ALONG JURONG PIER ROAD
Country/State of Loss SINGAPORE
DETAILS OF OWN VEHICLE
Vehicle Registration Number SJWE331R
Insured/Policyholder
Mame Of Registered Owner DENG QINGHENG GARETH
NRIC Mo 58929124)
Email Address GARETHDQH@GMAIL.COM
Mobile Phone No (LOCAL) +65-91119146
Alternative Phone No OFFICE-91118146
Vehicle Particulars
Manufacturer MNISSAN
Modeal SYLPHY 1.5L 4AT ABS DIAB 2WD 4DR
E::;cfa r:nrzﬁ:’g:nzur which vehicle was being used at PRIVATE USE
Are yn-uldaiming und_er your awn insurance policy NO
for repair to your vehicle?
If Mo, Please state action to be taken THIRD PARTY
Vehicle Category PRIVATE CAR
Insurance Company
Mame of Insurance Company AVIVALTD
Type Of Coverage COMPREHENSIVE
Fleet Policy NO
Policy Number 107777
Cover Mote Numbaer
Driver
Mame of Driver DENG QINGHENG GARETH
NRIC No 58929124J
Dale Of Birth 25/08/1989
Occupation INDOOR
Date Of Driving Pass 14/12/2009
Driving Experience 8 YEARS AND 3 MONTHS
Gender MALE
Mobile Number (LOCAL) +65-81119146
Fax Mumber
Contact Number OFFICE-81119146
EMail Address GARETHDQH@GMAIL.COM



Address ;g: EMHNES STREET 72

Postcode 520738
Was driver an employee of the Insured's Company NO
If No, Relationship of the Driver with the Insured OWNER

Vehicle Registration Number of Driver's Own
Vehicle -

Insurance Gompany of Driver's Own YVehicle -

General Information of the Accldent

Type Of Accident SIDE SWIPE
Weather Conditions CLEAR
Road Surface DRY
Other Information

Was any foreign vehicle involved in this accident? NO
Number of vehiclas involved in the accident 2

Was any body injured in the Accident? NO
Was any injured conveyed to hospital by NO
ambulance?

Was any other material or property damaged? YES

I h?'-l"ﬂt been anruachEd by unknown person(s) NO
soliciting/offering accident claims assistance.

Number of Passengers (Including Driver) 1
Detalls of Police Action

Was the accident reported to the police? NO

If Yes,Please state which Police Station

Was notice of intended Prosecution given? NO

If Yes,against whom?
Circumstances of Accident

ON THE DATE AND TIME MENTIONED | WAS DRIVING ALONG THE SAID MENTIONED ROAD ON THE EXTREME LEFT
LAMNE, WHEN VEHICLE B COMING FROM MY RIGHT REAR CAME SO CLOSED TO MY VEHICLE AND GRAZED THE RIGHT
PORTION OF MY VEHICLE WHILST MOVING. VEHICLE B THAN SEEN MOVING OFF WITHOUT STOPPING AND | HAD TO
GIVE CHASE FOR ABOUT 200METERS TO STOP VEHICLE B. | THAN INFORMED THE DRIVER OF VEHICLE B THAT HIS
VEHICLE HAD GRAZED AGAINST MY VEHICLE. THIS INCIDENT WAS CAPTURED IN MY IN CAR VIDEOQ WHICH | WILL BE
FORWARDING TO MARS HQ FOR RECORD AND CLAIMS PURPOSES. NO BODY WAS INJURED BUT | DID WENT TO SEE
A DOCTOR AND WAS GIVEN 2 DAYS OF MEDICAL LEAVE. STATEMENT WAS READ TO ME AND | ACKNOWLEDGED IT.

Attachment(s)

Are accident photos available for attachment? YES

Was there any video captured by Car Camera? YES

Remarks/ Reasons: WILL FORWARD TO INSURANCE ONCE INSURED SEND
Was there any audio recorded? NO

VVehicle Registration Number XE3778.

Vehicle Make/Model/Colour VOLVO / FM420 42T RSS SC WB3500 / WHITE
Details Of Properties

Vehicle Category PRIVATE CAR

Name of Driver CHEW AH CHYE

MNRIC/Passport Number 51581381D

Contact Number 81277673

Address

Paostcode

Fage 2 of 16



* ¢ Insurance Company Name

Mature Of Damage
Nao. Of Passenger (Including Driver)

Page 3 of 16
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Sketch Plan #2 Pg. 1

ACCIDENT STATEMENT (2000 c haraciers)

ON THE DATE AND TIME MENTIONED | WAS DRIVING ALONG THE SAID
MENTIONED ROAD ON THE EXTREME LEFT LANE, WHEN VEHICLE B COMING
FROM MY RIGHT REAR CAME SO CLOSED TO MY VEHMICLE AND GRAZED THE
RIGHT PORTION OF MY VEHICLE WHILST MOVING. VEHICLE B THAN SEEN
MOVING OFF WITHOUT STOPPING AND | HAD TO GIVE CHASE FOR ABOUT
200METERS TO STOP VEHICLE B. | THAN INFORMED THE DRIVER OF VEHICLE

B THAT HIS VEHICLE HAD GRAZED AGAINST MY VEHICLE. THIS INCIDENT WAS
CAPTURED IN MY IN CAR VIDEO WHICH | WILL BE FORWARDING TO MARS HQ

FOR RECORD AND CLAIMS PURPOSES. NO BODY WAS INJURED BUT I DID
WENT TO SEE A DOCTOR AND WAS GIVEN 2 DAYS OF MEDICAL LEAVE.

STATEMENT WAS READ TO ME AND |ACKNOWLEDGED IT.

TN Wowlhar NG..

DECLARATION

N declane That T Anove parkauiars & mviommaton proveced ADove are (res @ every ALpac

VERIFIED BY AJAX MARS REPORT ING OFFICER -
HASHIM BIN KAMARI
i LIk ¥
Jon Complete Dawes [ame DatkeTime:
10 Aged 2018 a1 1:18 M ] 10 Apnd 2018 a1 1:17 PW
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Driving License

REPUBLIC OF SINGAPQORE
IDENTITY CARD NO. §$8929124J

DENG QINGHENG, GARETH

T K B
Anco

CHINESE

Dats o birte
25-08-1989
Cimirtry of birih

SINGAPDRE

Page 15 of 16
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SLOCK 160 Sis vimng Drive, Sin Ming Autecitv 5-24 Singapare 575722

63} 6352776 1P: 82638330

Hage 68

ray
?ﬁ/@f
DENG QINGHENG GARETH 11" April 2018
2lk 160 SIN MING DRIVE
# 25-20 SIN MING AUTOCITY
singapore 575722
woldent date: 3" APRIL 2018
—stimated repair COst for vehicle na: SJWE331R NISSAN SYL "HY 1.5 "10
S Gty tems il Ulprice Amount
' 1 Rear Bumper Sida Brackel - T $22.10 X
2 | Rear Bumper A $784.40 ¥
' Rear fender -Ri- Z, $957.90 —
3 1 Front R/H door A $1,080.30 ~—
5 1 front R/H door inner isck 7T $350.20 X
& Rear RIH door Jﬂ, .S‘I,IDED.SD —
7 Rear R/H aoor inner lock 2T $350.20 A
]d{ Subtotal - H,ﬁ_ﬁg.-‘iﬂ
SIN_Qly _itemaiNett - . Ui Amount
1 1  front RN door inner trim board == Al $s91.70 X
2 front R/H door inner rubber A, $131.70 *"'""'f‘%
3 front R/H door side mirros S Temas $48020 7_—
& 1 FrontRIH door gear 7:7 $385.10 7__—
5 ' Rear Fender inner Trim Board-RA - S $250.20 x
8 1 RearR/H door inner trim board Fin 859170 X
T 1 Rear R/H door inner rubber N $131.70 5’:’;1.
8 1 Rear R/H door lower hinge /T $60.10 A
9 1 Rear RIH doar gear Fu. $378.20 x
10 1 rear Tyre-RH fo. 3456.00 X
i1 1 Rear R/H Rim M $500.00 Xx
12 rear RH Shock absorber S $325.00 X



i3 1 Rear R/H Lower Armi
14 1 R&ar R/H Knuckie Arm
15 1

rear R/IH Knuckie Arm Bearing

fal Reer Bxle Boam

L=

=ADOuUr charges

To Remove & refix cushion

To Remove & refix rear RH undercarriage
To check wheal alignment computer

Tuff kote

To Check Winng System

Towing charges

Panei Dealing

Spray painting

Sheeatt

Page 89

’e s388.70 x
vIf  $314.30
A% $235 80

LI585 _ 00

Subtotal :- $5,180.40
- *3,180.40

$120.00 2o

200 20,

$120.00 42,

512000 3,

380.00 7,

{ Bilr) s10000 o
$1,200.00 ooa.y

$1.200.00 ;2#(
___$3220.00

Total 11219’5530

]
RS &



LIM MOTOR PTE LTD

BLOCK 160 Sin Ming Drive, Sin Ming Autocity # 05-20 Singapore 575722

Tel : { 65) 65527761 HP: 82638330
/?1/4:7 AT by

9 &7
.M-»¢7 /41%_

;Zc':-f&?f

DENG QINGHENG GARETH 11" April 2018
Blk 160 SIN MING DRIVE

# 05-20 SIN MING AUTOCITY

Singapore 575722

Accident date: 9" APRIL 2018

Estimated repair cost for vehicle no: SJW6331R NISSAN SYLPHY 1.5 '10
S/in  Qty Items Ulprice Amount

1 1 Rear Bumper Side Bracket Jo,  $22110 ¥

2 1 Rear Bumper Ao $784.40 X

3 1 Rear fender -RH /Z; $957.90 —

4 1 Front R/H door 4 $1,050.30 ~—

5 1 front R/H door inner lock 7T $350.20 X

6 1 Rear R/H door % $1,050.30 —

7 1 Rear R/H door inner lock #U $350.20 X«
Subtotal ;- $4,565.40

S/in Qty Items/Nett Ulprice Amount

1 1 front R/H door inner trim board A $591.70 X

2 1 frontRIH door inner rubber Ae $131.70 “— '-‘?21'1,.

3 1 front R/H door side mirror $480.20 7

4 1  Front R/H door gear $385.10 -7

5 1 Rear Fender Inner Trim Board-RH Ju $250.20 X

6 1 Rear R/H door inner trim board b~ $591.70 X

7 1 RearR/H door inner rubber Az, $131.70 fﬂfﬁu

8 1 Rear R/H door lower hinge /0 $60.10 A

9 1 Rear R/H door gear Fo~ $378.20 X

10 1 rear Tyre-RH il S $450.00 X

11 1 RearR/HRim LKKCAL: C: oty $500.00 X

12 1 rear RH Shock absorber e Lopans $325.00 x

...........

thiﬂ:&'.-. I¥ra|utice” basis
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LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

H; = ‘. = 51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapore 408933
- TEL 6256 3561 FAX: 6256 4315
Reg. Mo: 199607188R GST Reg. No. 19-9607198-R
Affiliated to Federation Internationale Des Experts En Automobile
SOMPO INSURANCE SINGAPORE PL Ref : CS/SMO18006716/Kid3n2

50 RAFFLES PLACE
#05-01/06

Date: 27-04-2018

A

SINGAPORE LAND TOWERSINGAPORE 048623

Code : SMO

Policy Particulars :- THIRD PARTY CLAIM

Insured Veh,  XE 3778J Veh. Inspected SJWB331R
Policy No. Coverage ($) 0.00
Claim No. CMTD1B015TTIGPL Excess ($) 0.00
Assign From GRACE TEO Assign Date 11/04/2018
2. Vehicle Particulars & Condition
Make & Model NISSAN SYLPHY (A} c.c 1498
Engine No. HIDDEN Year of Reg. 2010
Chassis No. JN1BAAG11Z20110950 Colour METALLIC MARQON
Odometer 169844 Steering IN ORDER
Brakes IN ORDER Modification STANDARD ALLOY RIM
General clalely)
3. Conditions of Tyres
Size Make Balance
R/H Front Tyre |195/65R15 GITI 8 mm
L/H Front Tyre |[195/65R15 GITI 8 mm
R/H Rear Tyre |[195/65R15 MICHELIN & mm
L/H Rear Tyre |195/65R15 MICHELIN & mm
4. Description of Damages
THE VEHICLE SUSTAINED DAMAGES AT THE O/S BODY.
DAMAGES SEE DETAILS.
5. General Information
Accident Date  09/04/2018 Inspection Date 12/04/2018
Survey held at LIMMOTOR PTE LTD
180 SIN MING DRIVE #05-20
SIN MING AUTOCITY
SINGAPORE 575722
5a. Remarks
A)THE INSPECTION WAS CONDUCTED ON A"WITHOUT PREJUDICE" BASIS.
B)IN ACCORDANCE TO YOUR INSTRUCTIONS, WE HAVE NOT AUTHORISED REPAIRS.
5b. Estimate Days of Repair
ESTIMATED NORMAL PERIOD FOR REPAIR: 7 Working Days
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LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

"_‘ =y ; "" ; 51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapore 408933
TEL: 6256 3561 FAX: 6256 4315
Reg. No: 199607 198R GST Reg. No. 19-9607198-R Page No.:1of2
ADJUSTMENT ON REPAIR COST FOR VEHICLE NO. SJW 6331R
: Estimate By | Our Adjusted
Qty Description of Parts Condition Workshop (§) | $)
ENT
1|REAR BUMPER SIDE BRACKET SERVICEABLE 22.10
1|REAR BUMPER SERVICEABLE 784,40 -
1|REAR FENDER-RH BENT 857.90 957.90
1|FRONT R/H DOOR BENT 1,050.30 1,050.30
1|FRONT R/H DOOR INNER LOCK TO REPAIR SEE 350.20
LABOUR
1|REAR R/H DOOR BENT 1,050.30 1,050.30
1|REAR R/H DOOR INNER LOCK TO REPAIR SEE 350.20
LABOUR
LESS 30% DISCOUNT - -917 .55
4 565.40 2,140.95
NETT ITEMS
1|FRONT R/H DOOR INNER TRIM BOARD (N) SERVICEABLE 591.70 =
1|FRONT R/H DOOR SIDE MIRROR (N) JAMMED 480.20 480.20
1|FRONT R/H DOOR GEAR (N) DISTORTED 385.10 385.10
1|REAR FENDER INNER TRIM BOARD-RH (N) SERVICEABLE 250.20
1|REAR R/H DOCR INNER TRIM BOARD (N) SERVICEABLE 591.70
1|REAR R/H DOOR LOWER HINGE (N) TO REPAIR SEE 60.10 -
LABOUR
1|REAR R/H DOOR GEAR (N) SERVICEABLE 378.20 -
1|REAR TYRE-RH (M) SERVICEABLE 450,00 -
1|REAR RfH RIM (N} TO REPAIR SEE 500.00 -
LABOUR
1|REAR RH SHOCK ABSORBER (N) SERVICEABLE 325.00
1|REAR R/H LOWER ARM (M) SERVICEABLE 354.70
1|REAR R/H KNUCKLE ARM (N) NO SUCH PARTS 31430
1|REAR R/H KNUCKLE ARM BEARING (N} NECESSARY 235.80 235.80
1|REAR AXLE BEAM (N) BENT 1,885.00 1,885.00
LESS 10% DISCOUNT = -298.61
6.802.00 2,687.49
SPECIAL NETT ITEMS
1|FRONT R/H DOOR INNER RUBBER (50%)[SN) MECESSARY 131.70 65.85
1|REAR R/H DOOR INNER RUBBER (50%)(SN) NECESSARY 131.70 65.85
263.40 131.70

Report Ref No. CS/SMO 180067 16/Ktd3n2




' V4l V4 LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

“'.‘ — ; " ; 51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapore 408933
TEL: 6256 3561 FAX: 6256 4315
Reg. Mo: 198607198R GST Reg. No. 19-9607198-R Fage No.Z of 2
Estimate By | Our Adjusted
cription Conditic =
Qty Descrip of Parts n Workshop (8) ($)
LABOUR
TO REMOVE & REFIX CUSHION. 120.00 100.00
TO REMOVE & REFIX REAR RH UNDERCARRIAGE. 280.00 240.00
TO CHECK WHEEL ALIGNMENT COMPUTER. 120.00 60.00
TUFF KOTE. 120.00 80.00
TO CHECK WIRING SYSTEM. 80.00 20.00
TOWING CHARGES. 100.00 80.00
PANEL BEATING.INCLUSIVE OF THE REPAIR OF FRONT 1,200.00 800.00
R/H DOOR INNER LOCK, REAR R/H DOOR INNER
LOCK,REAR R/H DOOR LOWER HINGE AND REAR R/H
RIM.
SPRAY PAINTING. 1,200.00 720.00
3,220.00 2.110.00

GRAND TOTAL 14,850.80 7,070.14
RECOMMENDED COST OF LUMP SUM REPAIRS 5,600.00
(TO ITS PRE-ACCIDENT CONDITION)

Report Ref No. CS/SMO180067 16/Ktd3n2

KONG SENG CHEONG

Licensed Appraiser




